
Types
of abuse

Physical
Sexual
Neglect
Total

2009

124
45

103
272

2010

188
58

144
390

2011

138
72

205
415

2012

177
70

136
383

2013

148
60
135

343

2014

161
56

164
381

2015

263
82

206
551

2016

444
107
322
873

2017

373
181

340
894

Child abuse cases

Source: MINISTRY OF SOCIAL AND FAMILY DEVELOPMENT   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS


